General Student
Body

Percent of total
number of students

Subcohorts:
Recipients of Pell
Grants

Percent receiving
Pell Grants
Recipients of
subsidized loans,
not receiving Pell
Grants

Percent receiving
subsidized loans,
not receiving Pell
Grants
Recipients of
neither a Pell Grant
nor a subsidized
loan

Percent receiving
neither a Pell Grant
nor a subsidized
loan

47

1.58%

0.00%

0.00%

47

3.29%

Women

26

0.87%

0.00%

0.00%

26

1.82%

Men

0.27%

0.22%

0.15%

0.35%

Women

0.13%

0.00%

0.31%

0.14%

Wayland Baptist University Student Body Diversity of Enrolled, Full-Time Students

Men
31

1.04%

0.33%

0.61%

24

1.68%

Women

32

1.07%

13

1.45%

1.07%

12

0.84%

Men
240

8.06%

73

8.13%

46

7.03%

121

8.48%

Women

266

8.93%

96

10.69%

71

10.86%

99

6.94%

FALL 2022

Men
428

14.37%

163

18.15%

82

12.54%

183

12.82%

Women

572

19.20%

225

25.06%

160

24.46%

187

13.10%

Native Hawaiian or

Other Pacific
Islander
Men  Women
36 71
1.21%  2.38%
15 34
1.67%  3.79%
3 20
0.46%  3.06%
18 17
1.26% 1.19%

Men
479

16.08%

75

8.35%

101

15.44%

303

21.23%

Women

495

16.62%

131

14.59%

125

19.11%

239

16.75%

Multi-Racial
Men  Women
54 66
1.81%  2.22%
10 17
1.11%  1.89%
10 9
1.53% 1.38%
34 40
2.38%  2.80%

Race/Ethnicity
Men  Women
63 61
2.11%  2.05%
18 23
2.00%  2.56%
4 9
0.61%  1.38%
41 29
2.87%  2.03%

Men
1386

46.53%

359

39.98%

251

38.38%

776

54.38%

Women

1593

53.47%

539

60.02%

403

61.62%

651

45.62%



