## Wayland Baptist University Student Body Diversity of Finalled, Full-Time Students

FAIL 2022

											Other	avaiianor Pacific nder			Multi-Racial		Race/Ritricity Urls 3		76	v	M	1	ngpi	đ
	Men	Women	Men	Wonen	Men	Wonen	Men	Wonen	Men	Women	Men	Wonen	Men	Wonen	Men	Wonen	Men	Women	Men	Wonen				
General Student Body	47	26	8	4	31	32	240	206	428	572	36	71	479	495	54	66	63	61	1386	1598				
Percent of total number of students	1.58%	087%	027%	013%	104%	107%	808%	898%	<b>1437</b> %	1920%	<b>1.21</b> %	235%	1605%	1662%	181%	222%	211%	205%	4653%	<b>5347</b> %				
Subschorts Recipients of Rell Grants			2		3	13	73	96	163	225	15	34	75	131	10	17	18	23	359	539				
Percent receiving Pell Grants Recipients of	000%	000%	022%	000%	033%	1.45%	813%	1069%	1815%	<b>2508</b> %	<b>167</b> %	379%	835%	1459%	1.11%	189%	200%	<b>256</b> %	3998%	6002%				
subsidzedloms not receiving Rell Grants			1	2	4	7	46	71	82	160	3	<b>2</b> 0	101	125	10	9	4	9	251	408				
Percent receiving subsidized loans, not receiving Rell Grants	000%	000%	015%	031%	061%	107%	708%	1088%	1254%	<b>2446</b> %	046%	308%	1544%	<b>1911</b> %	1.53%	1.38%	061%	1.38%	3838%	61.62%				
Reipiertsof neitheraRellGrant norasubsidæd loar	47	26	5	2	24	12	121	99	183	187	18	17	308	239	34	40	41	29	776	651				
Rucert receiving neither a Rell Grant nor a subsidized loar	329%	182%	035%	014%	168%	084%	848%	694%	1282%	1310%	<b>1.26</b> %	1.19%	<b>21.23</b> %	1675%	238%	280%	<b>287</b> %	208%	<b>5438</b> %	<b>4562</b> %				